
Vancouver Golf Tournament Booking Form 
July 14, 2022 
Mayfair Lakes GCC, 5460 Number 7 Rd, Richmond, BC V6V 1R7 

Team Captain Name: 

eMail:  Phone: 

Teams: 

Player’s Name Company Name 

Scramble Play 

1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 

Player’s Name Company Name 

Scramble Play 

1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 

Ticket Prices* 
Item Qty Member Qty Non-Member 
Dinner Only ____ $78.00 ____ $95.00 
Foursome Package ____ $760.00 ____ $905.00 
Golf & Dinner ____ $190.00 ____ $225.00 
Hole Sponsorship ____ $360.00 ____ $430.00 
Gold Sponsorship ____ $650.00 ____ $780.00 
Gold Sponsorship: Special video presentation, sponsorship acknowledgment, place-card mention, 1 pull-up banner (sponsor provides 
own sign) 

Total Amount Due: $__________ * Subject to GST

Payment: 
Visa        MasterCard   AMEX      eTransfer 
Credit Card Number Expiry Date 

Card Holder Name Security Code/CVV 

Card Holder Signature Postal Code 

Cheque Payment To: CIFFA, 480-170 Attwell Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 5Z5, Canada 
GST # 22975439 

Signature:
Return completed form to training@ciffa.com or fax to (416) 234-5152 by July 1, 2022 
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